
CLAYTON COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS AGENDA 
 

All meetings are in the Supervisors Office, 600 Gunder Rd NE, Elkader, Iowa, unless otherwise stated.  The 

board meets on Monday from 9 AM to 4 PM.  Non-scheduled time is spent in workshops or available for public 

comment limited to 10 minutes per individual.  

 

Monday, November 5, 2018 

 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 

  Consider approving and signing agreement with IDOT for funding for Littleport Hwy  

   rehab project 

 

Monday, November 12, 2018 – NO MEETING 

 

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 

 10:00 AM  Approval of Minutes 

  Canvass General Election  

 

Monday, November 19, 2018 

 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 

 1:30 PM Safety Meeting 

 

Monday, November 26, 2018 

 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

 

Monday, December 3, 2018 

 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 

 

Monday, December 17, 2018 

 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 

 

Monday, December 24, 2018 & Wednesday December 26, 2018 – NO MEETINGS 

 

Monday, December 31, 2018 

 10:00 AM Approval of Minutes 

 

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 – NO MEETING 

 

Wednesday, January 2, 2019 

 9:30 AM Swearing-in ceremony of newly elected officials (Courtroom, Clayton County Courthouse) 

  Convene Board of Supervisors meeting (Supervisors’ Office, Clayton County Office Bldg) 

 10:00 AM Board Reorganization 

  Approval of Minutes 

  Approval of Claims 

  Appointment of Supervisors to various boards  

  Acknowledge county holidays for 2019 

  Designate official newspapers for publication for 2019  

  Determine mileage reimbursement rate for 2019 

  Consider resolution determining deputies, assistants and clerks for elected offices for 2019  

  Consider resolution for Master Matrix Construction Evaluation  



  Consider resolution for Designation of Depositories  

  Appointment of citizens to various county boards/commissions  

  Budget workshop 

 

 


